



Budgeted Amount

Opened by
Tabulated by

S A Kent
T Cooper

Bid #:
Date:

2016:08
03/16/16

DIVISIONS/DEPARTEMENT: Engineering Caraway Road Sidewalks	All-Scapes	Alvin Crabtree				
--	------------	----------------	--	--	--	--

NOTE: No award will be made at bid opening - all bids will be evaluated in the coming days.

Item	Quan	Description	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit
1	1724	R&D Asphalt Pavement	16.50	28,446.00	15.75	27,153.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
2	128	R&D Concrete Pavement	16.75	2,144.00	15.75	2,016.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
3	808	R&D Curb & Gutter	4.25	3,434.00	4.25	3,434.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
4	2	R&D Concrete Ditch Paving	25.00	50.00	18.00	36.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
5	3	R&D Disposal of Headwall	25.00	75.00	100.00	300.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	87	R&D of Pipe Culvert	125.00	10,875.00	10.00	870.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
7	4	R&D Concrete Bollards	50.00	200.00	50.00	200.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	1200	Borrow	6.00	7,200.00	12.50	15,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	300	Aggregate Base Course (7)	21.50	6,450.00	22.00	6,600.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
10	1184	Portland Cement Driveway	48.00	56,832.00	49.50	58,608.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
11	1	Mobilization	15,000.00	15,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	1	Maintenance of Traffic	5,608.00	5,608.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
13	48	Signs	25.00	1,200.00	15.00	720.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
14	20	Traffic Drums	100.00	2,000.00	40.00	800.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	214	18" R C Pipe Clvt	30.00	6,420.00	32.00	6,848.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16	260	Precast RC Box Culvert	410.00	106,600.00	287.00	74,620.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
17	2	Drop Inlet (E)	100.00	200.00	3,200.00	6,400.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
18	2	Tee Base Inlet	2,000.00	4,000.00	4,500.00	9,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
19	1674	Solid Sod	3.75	6,277.50	5.00	8,370.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
20	630	Concrete Walks	44.50	28,035.00	45.00	28,350.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
21	85	Hand Railing	60.00	5,100.00	45.00	3,825.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
22	2243	CC Curb & Gutter A(1'-6")	14.00	31,402.00	14.00	31,402.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
23	1	Modify Drop Inlet	750.00	750.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
24	40	Wheelchair Ramp	100.00	4,000.00	165.00	6,600.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
25	450	Retaining Wall	34.00	15,300.00	50.00	22,500.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
26	4	Sidewalk Drain	600.00	2,400.00	600.00	2,400.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
			Yes		Yes										
			Yes		Yes										
			Yes		Yes										
			Yes		Yes										
TOTAL Invoice price				349,998.50		323,052.00		-		-		-		-	